The RPR travels to site to complete the observation and travels back to Base Office. On site time 

at a minimum is time to complete observations and to complete report

SUMMARY OF DIXON’S COMPENSATION FEES SCHEDULE of VALUES 

1. The total compensation for services under this Agreement is the lump sum total compensation
amount of twenty-five thousand, four hundred and twenty-five dollars ($25,425) and
summarized as follows:

Description of Services # of Units Unit Price Amount Basis of Compensation
A1.06- Security Inspection- (2025) $1,000 Lump Sum
A1.01- Maintenance Evaluation- (2026) $4,675 Lump Sum
A1.06- Security Inspection- (2027) $1,250 Lump Sum